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Load security and driver safety are top priorities for fleet 
managers. Since 1994, Save-A-Load® hydraulic cargo bracing 
bars have addressed these needs, providing a unique 
cargo management solution to the trucking industry. 

Save-A-Load® load bars have been integrated into the 
product offering of Fleet Engineers, Inc. The partnership 
between these industry leaders grew out of a shared 
vision of providing fleet customers with a comprehensive 
selection of cargo management products. 

For over 50 years, Fleet Engineers has designed, 
manufactured, and distributed quality truck and trailer 
components to the commercial trucking industry, 
including aerodynamic solutions, door systems, 
spray control options, and a variety of parts and 
accessories. Fleet Engineers’ focus on customer 
service and engineering, and its commitment 
to products made in the USA, complement the 
industry-leading standards of Save-A-Load®.

CONTACT US TODAY 
TO LEARN MORE.

1-800-SAV-LOAD
SAVEALOAD.COM
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Lifetime Warranty

Save-A-Load® by Fleet Engineers extends a Lifetime Warranty to the original purchaser. All Save-A-Load® by Fleet Engineers 
products are warranted to be free from defects of material and workmanship for the life of the product. It is important to 
note that our warranty is not an unconditional guarantee. Save-A-Load® by Fleet Engineers uses the finest materials available 
and employs exacting manufacturing standards but, like any other product, it is not indestructible. Therefore, our warranty 
does not cover product damage that may result from abuse or misuse of the product.  Save-A-Load® by Fleet Engineers 
makes no other warranties, implied or expressed, including the implied warranties of fitness for a particular purpose or 
merchantability. The sole remedy for a breach of the above-stated warranty shall be the replacement of components 
found to be defective. Customer replaceable parts will be shipped F.O.B. from Fleet Engineers, Inc. in Muskegon, MI.  There 
will be a warranty service charge (the cost of processing the warranty claim and shipping + handling) for replacement 
hydraulic systems. This WSC will be waived on hydraulic systems which have been in service less than 12 months.

Save-A-Load® by Fleet Engineers shall not be liable for any consequential or incidental damages including but not limited 
to claims for lost profits or business interruption. In no case, shall damages hereunder exceed the purchase price of 
the load bar. Freight charges on any returned components to be prepaid by the customer to Fleet Engineers, Inc. There 
will be a labor charge plus return freight for customer repairable bars sent back to Fleet Engineers, Inc. for repair.
 
TERMS: Net 30 Days (on approved credit), Visa, MasterCard, Discover and American Express.
 
FREIGHT: F.O.B. Factory. All shipments are prepaid and billed on invoice unless a carrier is specified 
by customer and the customer provides their account number for their carrier.
 
CHANGES: Prices may change without notice. Improvements in products are ongoing and will be made without notice.

HEAVY DUTY BAR

How to Order
Call, email, fax, or mail your order to Fleet Engineers. Our normal sales desk hours are 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. EST.

	 Phone:  1-800-728-5623
	 email:  info@saveaload.com
	 Fax (24 Hours):  231-777-2720
	 Address:  1800 E. Keating Avenue, Muskegon, MI 49442-6189 U.S.A.
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Model Number Identification
Save-A-Load models are identified using a series of letters and numbers that describe the features of the particular 
model. Using the reference table below, you can find the model number for the bar that works for your operation. 
For questions, concerns, or custom orders please call 1-800-SAV-LOAD or visit us online at www.saveaload.com.

SL 3 1 - 084/114 - SD 0 0 0 0
Hoop Assembled (1 = yes; 0 = no)

Locking Sleeve Option (1 = yes; 0 = no)

Engraving Option (1 = yes; 0 = no)

Non-Sparking Hardware (1 = yes; 0 = no)

Finish Color 
SD 	 = Mill Finish (non-anodized)
AN 	= Anodized
BK 	 = Black
OR 	= Orange
RD 	= Red
BL 	 = Blue
YL 	 = Yellow
GN 	= Green
PK 	 = Pink

Bar Size Range

End Configuration
1	 = Articulating (both ends)
2	 = Fixed (both ends) 
3	 = Articulating foot on Hydraulic end / Fixed 
4	 = Vertilock Ceiling - Articulating / F-Track 
5	 = Vertilock Ceiling - Fixed/F-Track 
6 	= E-Track (both ends)
7 	= F-Track (round end)

Product Series
1	 = 10 Series (Light-Duty)
2	 = 20 Series (Medium-Duty)
3	 = 30 Series (Heavy-Duty)

SAVE-A-LOAD Product

Color Options
SD

Mill Finish

AN
Anodized

SL-10 ONLY

BK
Black

OR 
Orange

RD
Red

BL
Blue

YL
Yellow

GN
Green

PK
Pink

Colors shown are for reference only.

Our Save-A-Load bars are offered in a variety of finishes 
and a wide spectrum of colors. See color chart to the 
right to see if we offer a color to fit your needs.

Custom colors are available based on volume.

MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATIONTO ORDER CALL:  1-800-728-5623 5



SL-30 Series - Heavy Duty
HYDRAULIC LOAD BAR

Save-A-Load® Heavy-Duty hydraulic load bar incorporates a unique interior hydraulic cylinder pump which keeps the bar secure against 
the walls of a trailer, even as the walls experience the normal flex during road transport. The hydraulics have a pressure-limiting valve 
so that the operator cannot damage the trailer walls. Engineered for versatility and flexibility while combining lightweight materials 
and maximum strength, Save-A-Load® bars offer safe and easy operation, including a convenient one-hand release mechanism, and 
various end configurations to meet your cargo needs. The SL-30 Series is designed for use in the commercial trucking industry.

End Configurations

(1) Articulating (both ends) (2) Fixed (both ends)
(3) Articulating foot on 
hydraulic end / Fixed (4) Articulating / F-Track

(5) Fixed/F-Track (6) E-Track (both ends) (7) F-Track (both ends) 

Optional Bar Features
Non-Sparking Hardware
Hazards exist even in cargo. Our 
non-sparking, stainless steel hardware 
adds protection where there are 
dangerous gases, solvents, liquids, 
vapors or dust on cargo loads. 
CUSTOM PART NO.  – Call for details.

Locking Sleeve
In the event that you need to add 
security and lock your bar for only your 
use, our locking sleeve is easy to use. 
Slide it over the release button and 
lock with a padlock (not included).
PART NO. 080-LS-10 for SL-30 and  
SL-20 Series
CUSTOM PART NO. if shipped 
assembled to the bar

Customized Engraving
Add your name or company 
name to any Save-A-Load 
bar for easy identification.
CUSTOM PART NO.  – 
Call for details.

Hoops
Increase the footprint area 
of your Save-A-Load bar 
by using our high strength 
aluminum hoops. 
PART NO. 080-HP11-CR 
(3 Cross Members)  
PART NO. 080-HP11-DR 
(5 Cross Members)
CUSTOM PART NO. if 
shipped assembledFor additional accessories, see page 18.

Corrosion Free Design 
Rust-free Aluminum and 
Composite materials are 
safe in sensitive FDA load 
environments. 
 

Lightweight System 
Our aluminum/composite  
bars and hoops are 
lightweight and easy to 
install, remove and store.

Balance 
The weight distribution 
is consistent to maximize 
balance across the length, 
making them easy to handle 
and configure.

Aluminum & Composite Construction

Consistent Pressure 
Holds position even when 
trailer walls flex due to road 
conditions, vibrations, or 
temperature fluctuations.

Bar Harmonization  
Consistent pressure ensures 
that spring forces are 
optimized for maximize 
flexibility and security. 

Internal Pressure  
Release Valve  
Prevents over cranking, 
minimizing potential for 
trailer/body wall damage.

Easy One-Hand Push 
Button Release
Simply push a button and 
SAVE-A-LOAD  bars are 
instantly released.

Advanced Hydraulic/Spring System

Versatile bars can be use vertical, horizontal, or diagonal depending on your end configuration

24" x 75"
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SL-30 Series - Heavy Duty (continued)

PART NUMBER REFERENCE CHART

84" - 114" LENGTH

	 �ONLY Hydraulic load 
bar manufacturer with 
heavy duty coil spring and 
pressure limiting valve

	 Hydraulic tested over 
30,000 times

	 �Easy push-button release

	 �Long-lasting

 	�Lightweight

 �	Works in any 
environment -35˚ to 160˚ F

End Configuration

Non 
Sparking

Part Numbers

Model No 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Color Bulk 2-pack

Assembled 
with 3 Cross 

Member Hoop

Assembled 
with 5 Cross 

Member Hoop

SL31-084/114-SD0 • 080-01000 080-01000-2 080-01200 080-01300

SL31-084/114-OR0 • 080-01001 080-01001-2 080-01201 080-01301

SL31-084/114-RD0 • 080-01002 080-01002-2 080-01202 080-01302

SL31-084/114-BL0 • 080-01003 080-01003-2 080-01203 080-01303

SL31-084/114-YL0 • 080-01004 080-01004-2 080-01204 080-01304

SL31-084/114-GN0 • 080-01005 080-01005-2 080-01205 080-01305

SL31-084/114-PK0 • 080-01006 080-01006-2 080-01206 080-01306

SL31-084/114-BK0 • 080-01007 080-01007-2 080-01207 080-01307

SL31-084/114-SD1 • • 080-01056 080-01056-2 CUSTOM CUSTOM

SL31-084/114-OR1 • • 080-01057 080-01057-2 CUSTOM CUSTOM

SL31-084/114-RD1 • • 080-01058 080-01058-2 CUSTOM CUSTOM

SL31-084/114-BL1 • • 080-01059 080-01059-2 CUSTOM CUSTOM

SL31-084/114-YL1 • • 080-01060 080-01060-2 CUSTOM CUSTOM

SL31-084/114-GN1 • • 080-01061 080-01061-2 CUSTOM CUSTOM

SL31-084/114-PK1 • • 080-01062 080-01062-2 CUSTOM CUSTOM

SL31-084/114-BK1 • • 080-01063 080-01063-2 CUSTOM CUSTOM

SL32-084/114-SD0 • 080-01008 080-01008-2 080-01208 080-01308

SL32-084/114-OR0 • 080-01009 080-01009-2 080-01209 080-01309

SL32-084/114-RD0 • 080-01010 080-01010-2 080-01210 080-01310

SL32-084/114-BL0 • 080-01011 080-01011-2 080-01211 080-01311

SL32-084/114-YL0 • 080-01012 080-01012-2 080-01212 080-01312

NOTE: All assembled hoops incur additional freight charges.
Custom variations are available. Contact our Customer Service Team for your custom needs 1-800-728-5623
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SL-30 Series - Heavy Duty
PART NUMBER REFERENCE CHART

End Configuration

Non 
Sparking

Part Numbers

Model No 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Color Bulk 2-pack

Assembled 
with 3 Cross 

Member Hoop

Assembled 
with 5 Cross 

Member Hoop

SL32-084/114-GN0 • 080-01013 080-01013-2 080-01213 080-01313

SL32-084/114-PK0 • 080-01014 080-01014-2 080-01214 080-01314

SL32-084/114-BK0 • 080-01015 080-01015-2 080-01215 080-01315

SL33-084/114-SD0 • 080-01048 080-01048-2 080-01248 080-01348

SL33-084/114-OR0 • 080-01049 080-01049-2 080-01249 080-01349

SL33-084/114-RD0 • 080-01050 080-01050-2 080-01250 080-01350

SL33-084/114-BL0 • 080-01051 080-01051-2 080-01251 080-01351

SL33-084/114-YL0 • 080-01052 080-01052-2 080-01252 080-01352

SL33-084/114-GN0 • 080-01053 080-01053-2 080-01253 080-01353

SL33-084/114-PK0 • 080-01054 080-01054-2 080-01254 080-01354

SL33-084/114-BK0 • 080-01055 080-01055-2 080-01255 080-01355

SL34-084/114-SD0 • 080-01016 080-01016-2 080-01216 080-01316

SL34-084/114-OR0 • 080-01017 080-01017-2 080-01217 080-01317

SL34-084/114-RD0 • 080-01018 080-01018-2 080-01218 080-01318

SL34-084/114-BL0 • 080-01019 080-01019-2 080-01219 080-01319

SL34-084/114-YL0 • 080-01020 080-01020-2 080-01220 080-01320

SL34-084/114-GN0 • 080-01021 080-01021-2 080-01221 080-01321

SL34-084/114-PK0 • 080-01022 080-01022-2 080-01222 080-01322

SL34-084/114-BK0 • 080-01023 080-01023-2 080-01223 080-01323

SL35-084/114-SD0 • 080-01024 080-01024-2 080-01224 080-01324

SL35-084/114-OR0 • 080-01025 080-01025-2 080-01225 080-01325

SL35-084/114-RD0 • 080-01026 080-01026-2 080-01226 080-01326

SL35-084/114-BL0 • 080-01027 080-01027-2 080-01227 080-01327

SL35-084/114-YL0 • 080-01028 080-01028-2 080-01228 080-01328

SL35-084/114-GN0 • 080-01029 080-01029-2 080-01229 080-01329

SL35-084/114-PK0 • 080-01030 080-01030-2 080-01230 080-01330

SL35-084/114-BK0 • 080-01031 080-01031-2 080-01231 080-01331

NOTE: All assembled hoops incur additional freight charges.
Custom variations are available. Contact our Customer Service Team for your custom needs 1-800-728-5623
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SL-30 Series - Heavy Duty (continued)

PART NUMBER REFERENCE CHART

End Configuration

Non 
Sparking

Part Numbers

Model No 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Color Bulk 2-pack

Assembled 
with 3 Cross 

Member Hoop

Assembled 
with 5 Cross 

Member Hoop

SL36-084/114-SD0 • 080-01032 080-01032-2 080-01232 080-01332

SL36-084/114-OR0 • 080-01033 080-01033-2 080-01233 080-01333

SL36-084/114-RD0 • 080-01034 080-01034-2 080-01234 080-01334

SL36-084/114-BL0 • 080-01035 080-01035-2 080-01235 080-01335

SL36-084/114-YL0 • 080-01036 080-01036-2 080-01236 080-01336

SL36-084/114-GN0 • 080-01037 080-01037-2 080-01237 080-01337

SL36-084/114-PK0 • 080-01038 080-01038-2 080-01238 080-01338

SL36-084/114-BK0 • 080-01039 080-01039-2 080-01239 080-01339

SL37-084/114-SD0 • 080-01040 080-01040-2 080-01240 080-01340

SL37-084/114-OR0 • 080-01041 080-01041-2 080-01241 080-01341

SL37-084/114-RD0 • 080-01042 080-01042-2 080-01242 080-01342

SL37-084/114-BL0 • 080-01043 080-01043-2 080-01243 080-01343

SL37-084/114-YL0 • 080-01044 080-01044-2 080-01244 080-01344

SL37-084/114-GN0 • 080-01045 080-01045-2 080-01245 080-01345

SL37-084/114-PK0 • 080-01046 080-01046-2 080-01246 080-01346

SL37-084/114-BK0 • 080-01047 080-01047-2 080-01247 080-01347

NOTE: All assembled hoops incur additional freight charges.
Custom variations are available. Contact our Customer Service Team for your custom needs 1-800-728-5623
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	 �ONLY Hydraulic load bar 
manufacturer with heavy duty coil 
spring and pressure limiting valve

	 Hydraulic tested over 
30,000 times

	 �Easy push-button release

	 �Long-lasting

 �	Lightweight

 �	Works in any environment 
-35˚ to 160˚ F

For additional accessories, see page 18.

SL-20 Series - Medium Duty
HYDRAULIC LOAD BAR

69" - 84" LENGTH
69" - 96" LENGTH

All the same great features and benefits as the SL-30 Heavy Duty Load bar ONLY the 
pressure-limiting valve is set at a PSI to stay put in a transport vehicle, such as a Sprinter van.

Features and Benefits

End Configurations

(1) Articulating (both ends) (6) E-Track (both ends) (7) F-Track (both ends) 

Optional Bar Features

Non-Sparking Hardware
Hazards exist even in cargo. Our 
non-sparking, stainless steel hardware 
adds protection where there are 
dangerous gases, solvents, liquids, 
vapors or dust on cargo loads. 
CUSTOM PART NO.  – Call for details.

Locking Sleeve
In the event that you need to add 
security and lock your bar for only your 
use, our locking sleeve is easy to use. 
Slide it over the release button and 
lock with a padlock (not included).
PART NO. 080-LS-10 for SL-30 
and SL-20 Series
CUSTOM PART NO. if shipped 
assembled to the bar

Customized Engraving
Add your name or company 
name to any Save-A-Load 
bar for easy identification.
CUSTOM PART NO.  – 
Call for details.

Hoops
Increase the footprint area 
of your Save-A-Load bar 
by using our high strength 
aluminum hoops.
PART NO. 080-HP11-ASV 
CUSTOM PART NO. if 
shipped assembled

Versatile bars can be use vertical, horizontal, or diagonal in many end configurations

24" x 48"
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PART NUMBER REFERENCE CHART

SL-20 Series - Medium Duty (continued)

ENDS Part Numbers

Model No 1 2 6 7 Color Bulk 2-pack

SL21-069/084-SD0 • 080-01064 080-01064-2

SL21-069/084-OR0 • 080-01065 080-01065-2

SL21-069/084-RD0 • 080-01066 080-01066-2

SL21-069/084-BL0 • 080-01067 080-01067-2

SL21-069/084-YL0 • 080-01068 080-01068-2

SL21-069/084-GN0 • 080-01069 080-01069-2

SL21-069/084-PK0 • 080-01070 080-01070-2

SL21-069/084-BK0 • 080-01071 080-01071-2

SL26-069/084-SD0 • 080-01080 080-01080-2

SL26-069/084-OR0 • 080-01081 080-01081-2

SL26-069/084-RD0 • 080-01082 080-01082-2

SL26-069/084-BL0 • 080-01083 080-01083-2

SL26-069/084-YL0 • 080-01084 080-01084-2

SL26-069/084-GN0 • 080-01085 080-01085-2

SL26-069/084-PK0 • 080-01086 080-01086-2

SL26-069/084-BK0 • 080-01087 080-01087-2

SL27-069/084-SD0 • 080-01096 080-01096-2

SL27-069/084-OR0 • 080-01097 080-01097-2

SL27-069/084-RD0 • 080-01098 080-01098-2

SL27-069/084-BL0 • 080-01099 080-01099-2

SL27-069/084-YL0 • 080-01100 080-01100-2

SL27-069/084-GN0 • 080-01101 080-01101-2

SL27-069/084-PK0 • 080-01102 080-01102-2

SL27-069/084-BK0 • 080-01103 080-01103-2

69" –  84" Length

ENDS Part Numbers

Model No 1 2 6 7 Color Bulk 2-pack

SL21-069/096-SD0 • 080-01072 080-01072-2

SL21-069/096-OR0 • 080-01073 080-01073-2

SL21-069/096-RD0 • 080-01074 080-01074-2

SL21-069/096-BL0 • 080-01075 080-01075-2

SL21-069/096-YL0 • 080-01076 080-01076-2

SL21-069/096-GN0 • 080-01077 080-01077-2

SL21-069/096-PK0 • 080-01078 080-01078-2

SL21-069/096-BK0 • 080-01079 080-01079-2

SL26-069/096-SD0 • 080-01088 080-01088-2

SL26-069/096-OR0 • 080-01089 080-01089-2

SL26-069/096-RD0 • 080-01090 080-01090-2

SL26-069/096-BL0 • 080-01091 080-01091-2

SL26-069/096-YL0 • 080-01092 080-01092-2

SL26-069/096-GN0 • 080-01093 080-01093-2

SL26-069/096-PK0 • 080-01094 080-01094-2

SL26-069/096-BK0 • 080-01095 080-01095-2

SL27-069/096-SD0 • 080-01104 080-01104-2

SL27-069/096-OR0 • 080-01105 080-01105-2

SL27-069/096-RD0 • 080-01106 080-01106-2

SL27-069/096-BL0 • 080-01107 080-01107-2

SL27-069/096-YL0 • 080-01108 080-01108-2

SL27-069/096-GN0 • 080-01109 080-01109-2

SL27-069/096-PK0 • 080-01110 080-01110-2

SL27-069/096-BK0 • 080-01111 080-01111-2

69" –  96" Length

Custom variations are available. Contact our Customer Service Team for your custom needs 1-800-728-5623
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The SL-10 Series Load Bar solves the sliding cargo problem for everyday pickups, vans and SUVs. Use this bar to secure 
everything from groceries to plants, or even heavy equipment such as large tool or gun boxes. An optional bicycle 
attachment will easily transport up to 2 bikes. The SL-10 Series uses the same hydraulic pump technology as the 
standard heavy duty bars and is easy to use and install. The pressure limiting valve and the various end configurations 
will not damage the walls of your vehicle. Hauling items in your everyday vehicle is easy with the SL-10 Load Bar.

End Configurations

(1) Articulating (both ends) 

Optional Bar Features

Non-Sparking Hardware
Hazards exist even in cargo. Our 
non-sparking, stainless steel hardware 
adds protection where there are 
dangerous gases, solvents, liquids, 
vapors or dust on cargo loads. 
CUSTOM PART NO.  – Call for details.

Locking Sleeve
In the event that you need to add 
security and lock your bar for only your 
use, our locking sleeve is easy to use. 
Slide it over the release button and 
lock with a padlock (not included).
PART NO. 080-LS-10P for SL-10 Models
CUSTOM PART NO. if shipped 
assembled to the bar

Hoops
Increase the footprint area 
of your Save-A-Load® bar 
by using our high strength 
aluminum hoops. 
PART NO. 080-HP10-AR
CUSTOM PART NO. if 
shipped assembled

SL-10 Series - Light Duty
HYDRAULIC LOAD BAR

47" - 75" LENGTH

Bicycle Carrier
Quick release skewers and 
fork blocks mounts forward, 
up or back. You can mount 
two bikes of almost any size. 
Built with 100% recyclable, 
non-rusting materials. For 
use on SL-13 model only.
PART NO. 080-BC-10

Features and Benefits

(3) Articulating foot on 
hydraulic end / Fixed

24" x 38"
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SL-10 Series - Light Duty (continued)
PART NUMBER REFERENCE CHART

Model No

End Configuration

Non 
Sparking

Finish 
Color Part Number

1 3

SL11-047/075-AN0 •   Anodized 080-01500

SL13-047/075-AN0 •   Anodized 080-01501

SL11-047/075-AN1 • •   Anodized 080-01502

Custom variations are available. Contact our Customer Service Team for your custom needs 1-800-728-5623
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TO ORDER CALL:  1-800-728-5623 13SL-10 SERIES HYDRAULIC LOAD BARS
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Increase the footprint area of your Save-A-Load bar by using our structurally engineered aluminum hoops. Even more heavy 
or bulky items will stay safe and secure in your cargo space. Our hoop assemblies are lightweight and easy to install with 
supplied hardware. Each hoop is constructed with aluminum square tubing and aluminum rivets for strength and durability.

Features and Benefits

24" x 48" Aluminum Hoop. All hardware included.
For use with our SL-20 Series load bars.

24" x 38" Aluminum Hoop. All hardware included.
For use with our SL-10 Series load bars.

24" x 75" Aluminum Hoop with 3 cross members.
All hardware included. 

For use with our SL-30 Series load bars.

24" x 75" Aluminum Hoop with 5 cross members.
All hardware included. 

For use with our SL-30 Series load bars.

14 SAVEALOAD.COMHOOPS FOR LOAD BARS
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Aluminum 
Hoop Size

Recommended 
Load Bar

Number of 
Crossmembers

Non 
Sparking

10 
Pack Assembled Part Number

24" x 75" SL-30 Series

3 • • 080-HP11-CR NS

3 • • • 080-HP11-CR NS-10

3 • 080-HP11 -CR

3 • • 080-HP11-CR-10

3 • 080-HP11-UCR NS

3 080-HP11-UCR

5 • • 080-HP11-DR NS

5 • • • 080-HP11-DR NS-10

5 • 080-HP11-DR

5 • • 080-HP11-DR-10

5 • 080-HP11-UDR NS

5 080-HP11-UDR

24" x 48" SL-20 Series N/A • 080-HP11-ASV

24" x 38" SL-10 Series

N/A • 080-HP10-AR

N/A • • 080-HP10-AR NS

N/A • 080-HP10-UAR NS

Hoops (continued)

PART NUMBER REFERENCE CHART
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NOTE: All assembled hoops incur additional freight charges.

TO ORDER CALL:  1-800-728-5623 15HOOPS FOR LOAD BARS
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Decking Beam
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Save-A-Load Decking or Shoring beams offer a strong and secure way double stack unstackable 
products, or shore back a load in any trailer containing E and A logistics tracks. Our beams are made 
from extruded high strength aluminum for lightweight and maximum strength. The extrusions 
are adjustable to slide in and out of the square beam to fit 84", 96" and 102" trailers.

Features and Benefits

PART NO. 080-ACS50-D for 84" and 96" trailers
PART NO. 080-ACS40-D for 96" and 102" trailers

16 SAVEALOAD.COMDECKING BEAMS
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We understand your need to operate at a high level of efficiency and maximize your payload. Our portable 
bulkhead is designed to divided your trailer while providing strength and security for driver and cargo. The 
bulkhead consists of two 4' x 8' wood panels installed side-by-side with SL-30 Series Load Bars connecting at the 
center. It is easy to install virtually anywhere in the trailer requiring a partition between cargo types, or even cargo 
and driver. Our bulkhead system load bars incorporate a unique interior hydraulic cylinder pump which keeps the 
bar secure against the walls of a trailer, even as the walls experience the normal flex during road transport. An 
optional locking sleeve can be used to prevent theft when hauling household goods or high-dollar cargo such as 
electronics, pharmaceuticals, cigarettes or machinery.

PART NO. 080-BH-32

Features and Benefits
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Bulk Head

TO ORDER CALL:  1-800-728-5623 17BULK HEAD
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Accessories

Horizontal Anti-Theft Rack
Universal mounting plates and mounting hardware included.

PART NO. 080-ATR-30

Vertical Anti-Theft Rack
Universal mounting plates and mounting hardware included.

PART NO. 080-ATR-20

SAVE-A-BAR RACK

	 Can be locked with any padlock to prevent load bar theft

	 Holds up to three load bars

	 �Molded rubber compartments securely 
holds any size load bar

 	�Powered-coated steel for high strength

 ��	Stainless steel hinge for extended use

	 Includes universal mounting plates and mounting hardware

Protect and secure your load bar investment and lock up 
your load bars with our exclusive Save-A-Bar Rack.
Finding a way to store cargo load bars when not in use 
has always been a challenge. Cargo bars need to be 
secure during transit when they are not in use to avoid 
becoming projectiles in an accident. Our Save-A-Bar
Racks easy attach to any truck, providing safe and secure storage 
of unused load bars. The hinged cover locks in place with a 
padlock (not included) adding additional security.  
Save-A-Bar Rack will protect your load bars by easily snapping 
into the molded rubber compartments, even with the front 
cover open. The rack is made of high-strength, powder-coated 
steel with a stainless steel hinge ensuring long lasting use.

Vertical and horizontal application available to meet 
your mounting needs. Vertical rack shown above.

Horizontal Anti-Theft Rack with Save-A-Load SL-30 bars shown

A
C

C
S

18 SAVEALOAD.COMACCESSORIES
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Replacement Parts
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080-R035 F-Track End with roll pin
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A091 1/8”	X	11/2” Roll	Pin	
 

 for attaching feet

A107 1/4”	X	13/4” Roll	Pin	 
 for	Main	Tube

A151 Snap Button
    
 for Heavy, Light Duty/
	 Commercial,	and	
 Pickup Bars

H113 Cover	for	Release	Button
    
 for Heavy, Light Duty/   
	 Commercial,	
 and Pickup 
 Bars

A145 Screws
    
	 for	pump	handle	bracket	for	
	 Heavy,	Light	Duty/Commercial,	 
 and Pickup Bars

R035 F-Track	End     
  with roll pin

R100 Main	Tube	
    
 for Heavy Duty Bar 

R101 Custom	Color	Main	Tube	
    
 for Heavy Duty Bar. Other colors 
 available. See page 26. 

20

R131 Pump	Handle,	Pin	&	Bracket
    
 for Heavy, Light Duty/
	 Commercial,	and	Pickup	Bars

R036 E-Track	End
    
    with roll pin

080-R036 E-Track End with roll pin
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A091 1/8”	X	11/2” Roll	Pin	
 

 for attaching feet

A107 1/4”	X	13/4” Roll	Pin	 
 for	Main	Tube

A151 Snap Button
    
 for Heavy, Light Duty/
	 Commercial,	and	
 Pickup Bars

H113 Cover	for	Release	Button
    
 for Heavy, Light Duty/   
	 Commercial,	
 and Pickup 
 Bars

A145 Screws
    
	 for	pump	handle	bracket	for	
	 Heavy,	Light	Duty/Commercial,	 
 and Pickup Bars

R035 F-Track	End     
  with roll pin

R100 Main	Tube	
    
 for Heavy Duty Bar 

R101 Custom	Color	Main	Tube	
    
 for Heavy Duty Bar. Other colors 
 available. See page 26. 

20

R131 Pump	Handle,	Pin	&	Bracket
    
 for Heavy, Light Duty/
	 Commercial,	and	Pickup	Bars

R036 E-Track	End
    
    with roll pin
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A091 1/8”	X	11/2” Roll	Pin	
 

 for attaching feet

A107 1/4”	X	13/4” Roll	Pin	 
 for	Main	Tube

A151 Snap Button
    
 for Heavy, Light Duty/
	 Commercial,	and	
 Pickup Bars

H113 Cover	for	Release	Button
    
 for Heavy, Light Duty/   
	 Commercial,	
 and Pickup 
 Bars

A145 Screws
    
	 for	pump	handle	bracket	for	
	 Heavy,	Light	Duty/Commercial,	 
 and Pickup Bars

R035 F-Track	End     
  with roll pin

R100 Main	Tube	
    
 for Heavy Duty Bar 

R101 Custom	Color	Main	Tube	
    
 for Heavy Duty Bar. Other colors 
 available. See page 26. 

20

R131 Pump	Handle,	Pin	&	Bracket
    
 for Heavy, Light Duty/
	 Commercial,	and	Pickup	Bars

R036 E-Track	End
    
    with roll pin

080-R060R Articulating Foot with 
reinforced ankle and roll pin

www.saveaload.com                                                          1-800-SAV-LOAD

REPLACEMENT PARTS
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R031 Extension	Tube	Repair	Kit

R045R Reinforced	Extension	Tube 
    
  with reinforced articulating foot and   
 snap button

6516 1/4”	x	8”	Roll	Pin	Punch
    
	 for	main	tube

R010 Covered	Release	Button
    
	 for	Heavy,	Light	Duty/Commercial,		 	
 and Pickup Bars

R055 Extension	Tube
 with reinforced fixed foot and    
 snap button

R060R Articulating Foot
 with reinforced ankle and  
 roll pin

R020 End Guide
    
 for Heavy Duty Bars

R030R Reinforced	Extension	Tube
    
 with snap button

604 1/8”	x	4”	Roll	Pin	Punch
    
	 for	foot	assembly

R070 Fixed Foot
    
    with roll pin

080-R070 Fixed Foot with roll pin

www.saveaload.com                                                          1-800-SAV-LOAD

REPLACEMENT PARTS

19

R031 Extension	Tube	Repair	Kit

R045R Reinforced	Extension	Tube 
    
  with reinforced articulating foot and   
 snap button

6516 1/4”	x	8”	Roll	Pin	Punch
    
	 for	main	tube

R010 Covered	Release	Button
    
	 for	Heavy,	Light	Duty/Commercial,		 	
 and Pickup Bars

R055 Extension	Tube
 with reinforced fixed foot and    
 snap button

R060R Articulating Foot
 with reinforced ankle and  
 roll pin

R020 End Guide
    
 for Heavy Duty Bars

R030R Reinforced	Extension	Tube
    
 with snap button

604 1/8”	x	4”	Roll	Pin	Punch
    
	 for	foot	assembly

R070 Fixed Foot
    
    with roll pin

080-H113 Cover for Release Button

www.saveaload.com                                                          1-800-SAV-LOAD

REPLACEMENT PARTS
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A091 1/8”	X	11/2” Roll	Pin	
 

 for attaching feet

A107 1/4”	X	13/4” Roll	Pin	 
 for	Main	Tube

A151 Snap Button
    
 for Heavy, Light Duty/
	 Commercial,	and	
 Pickup Bars

H113 Cover	for	Release	Button
    
 for Heavy, Light Duty/   
	 Commercial,	
 and Pickup 
 Bars

A145 Screws
    
	 for	pump	handle	bracket	for	
	 Heavy,	Light	Duty/Commercial,	 
 and Pickup Bars

R035 F-Track	End     
  with roll pin

R100 Main	Tube	
    
 for Heavy Duty Bar 

R101 Custom	Color	Main	Tube	
    
 for Heavy Duty Bar. Other colors 
 available. See page 26. 

20

R131 Pump	Handle,	Pin	&	Bracket
    
 for Heavy, Light Duty/
	 Commercial,	and	Pickup	Bars

R036 E-Track	End
    
    with roll pin 080-R010 Covered Release Button

www.saveaload.com                                                          1-800-SAV-LOAD

REPLACEMENT PARTS

19

R031 Extension	Tube	Repair	Kit

R045R Reinforced	Extension	Tube 
    
  with reinforced articulating foot and   
 snap button

6516 1/4”	x	8”	Roll	Pin	Punch
    
	 for	main	tube

R010 Covered	Release	Button
    
	 for	Heavy,	Light	Duty/Commercial,		 	
 and Pickup Bars

R055 Extension	Tube
 with reinforced fixed foot and    
 snap button

R060R Articulating Foot
 with reinforced ankle and  
 roll pin

R020 End Guide
    
 for Heavy Duty Bars

R030R Reinforced	Extension	Tube
    
 with snap button

604 1/8”	x	4”	Roll	Pin	Punch
    
	 for	foot	assembly

R070 Fixed Foot
    
    with roll pin

080-A091 1/8" X 1-1/2" Roll Pin
for attaching feet
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REPLACEMENT PARTS
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A091 1/8”	X	11/2” Roll	Pin	
 

 for attaching feet

A107 1/4”	X	13/4” Roll	Pin	 
 for	Main	Tube

A151 Snap Button
    
 for Heavy, Light Duty/
	 Commercial,	and	
 Pickup Bars

H113 Cover	for	Release	Button
    
 for Heavy, Light Duty/   
	 Commercial,	
 and Pickup 
 Bars

A145 Screws
    
	 for	pump	handle	bracket	for	
	 Heavy,	Light	Duty/Commercial,	 
 and Pickup Bars

R035 F-Track	End     
  with roll pin

R100 Main	Tube	
    
 for Heavy Duty Bar 

R101 Custom	Color	Main	Tube	
    
 for Heavy Duty Bar. Other colors 
 available. See page 26. 

20

R131 Pump	Handle,	Pin	&	Bracket
    
 for Heavy, Light Duty/
	 Commercial,	and	Pickup	Bars

R036 E-Track	End
    
    with roll pin

080-A107 1/4" X 1-3/4" Roll Pin 
for Main Tube
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A091 1/8”	X	11/2” Roll	Pin	
 

 for attaching feet

A107 1/4”	X	13/4” Roll	Pin	 
 for	Main	Tube

A151 Snap Button
    
 for Heavy, Light Duty/
	 Commercial,	and	
 Pickup Bars

H113 Cover	for	Release	Button
    
 for Heavy, Light Duty/   
	 Commercial,	
 and Pickup 
 Bars

A145 Screws
    
	 for	pump	handle	bracket	for	
	 Heavy,	Light	Duty/Commercial,	 
 and Pickup Bars

R035 F-Track	End     
  with roll pin

R100 Main	Tube	
    
 for Heavy Duty Bar 

R101 Custom	Color	Main	Tube	
    
 for Heavy Duty Bar. Other colors 
 available. See page 26. 

20

R131 Pump	Handle,	Pin	&	Bracket
    
 for Heavy, Light Duty/
	 Commercial,	and	Pickup	Bars

R036 E-Track	End
    
    with roll pin

080-R131 Pump Handle Assembly 080-A151 Snap Button
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A091 1/8”	X	11/2” Roll	Pin	
 

 for attaching feet

A107 1/4”	X	13/4” Roll	Pin	 
 for	Main	Tube

A151 Snap Button
    
 for Heavy, Light Duty/
	 Commercial,	and	
 Pickup Bars

H113 Cover	for	Release	Button
    
 for Heavy, Light Duty/   
	 Commercial,	
 and Pickup 
 Bars

A145 Screws
    
	 for	pump	handle	bracket	for	
	 Heavy,	Light	Duty/Commercial,	 
 and Pickup Bars

R035 F-Track	End     
  with roll pin

R100 Main	Tube	
    
 for Heavy Duty Bar 

R101 Custom	Color	Main	Tube	
    
 for Heavy Duty Bar. Other colors 
 available. See page 26. 

20

R131 Pump	Handle,	Pin	&	Bracket
    
 for Heavy, Light Duty/
	 Commercial,	and	Pickup	Bars

R036 E-Track	End
    
    with roll pin
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Replacement Parts
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080-604 1/8" x 4" Roll Pin Punch for foot assembly

www.saveaload.com                                                          1-800-SAV-LOAD

REPLACEMENT PARTS

19

R031 Extension	Tube	Repair	Kit

R045R Reinforced	Extension	Tube 
    
  with reinforced articulating foot and   
 snap button

6516 1/4”	x	8”	Roll	Pin	Punch
    
	 for	main	tube

R010 Covered	Release	Button
    
	 for	Heavy,	Light	Duty/Commercial,		 	
 and Pickup Bars

R055 Extension	Tube
 with reinforced fixed foot and    
 snap button

R060R Articulating Foot
 with reinforced ankle and  
 roll pin

R020 End Guide
    
 for Heavy Duty Bars

R030R Reinforced	Extension	Tube
    
 with snap button

604 1/8”	x	4”	Roll	Pin	Punch
    
	 for	foot	assembly

R070 Fixed Foot
    
    with roll pin

080-6516 1/4" x 8" Roll Pin Punch 
for main tube
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REPLACEMENT PARTS

19

R031 Extension	Tube	Repair	Kit

R045R Reinforced	Extension	Tube 
    
  with reinforced articulating foot and   
 snap button

6516 1/4”	x	8”	Roll	Pin	Punch
    
	 for	main	tube

R010 Covered	Release	Button
    
	 for	Heavy,	Light	Duty/Commercial,		 	
 and Pickup Bars

R055 Extension	Tube
 with reinforced fixed foot and    
 snap button

R060R Articulating Foot
 with reinforced ankle and  
 roll pin

R020 End Guide
    
 for Heavy Duty Bars

R030R Reinforced	Extension	Tube
    
 with snap button

604 1/8”	x	4”	Roll	Pin	Punch
    
	 for	foot	assembly

R070 Fixed Foot
    
    with roll pin

080-R045R Extension Tube with snap 
button reinforced articulating foot

080-R055 Extension Tube
with reinforced fixed foot and snap button

080-R111R Power Tube + Power Rod
with End Guides & Articulating Foot 
for SL-30 and SL-20 Load Bars

080-R121 Power Tube + Power Rod
with End Guides & Fixed foot for for 
SL-30 and SL-20 Load Bars

080-R150 Save-A-Pallet with fixed foot 
for 2 piece Heavy Duty Bars

www.saveaload.com                                                          1-800-SAV-LOAD

PRDG Power	Rod	
 with end guides for Heavy 
 Duty Bars

R091 Heavy Duty Hydraulic 
	 System 

	 *may	be	covered	under	warranty	
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PI Pickup	Hydraulic	System
    
	 *may	be	covered	under	warranty	

PRDP Power	Rod	Assembly
    
 for Pickup / Light Duty Bars

R121 Power	Tube	+	Power	Rod	
    
 with End Guides & Fixed foot    
 for Heavy Duty Bar

R111R Power	Tube	+	Power	Rod
    
 with End Guides & reinforced 
 Articulating foot

R160 Save-A-Pallet 
    
 with articulating foot for 2 piece 
	 Heavy		Duty	Bars	models			 	
	 ACS32-2	+	ACS30-2

R150 Save-A-Pallet
    
 with fixed foot for 2 piece 
	 Heavy	Duty	Bars	models		 	 	
	 ACS32-2	+	ACS30-2

080-R160 Save-A-Pallet with articulating 
foot for 2 piece Heavy Duty Bars

www.saveaload.com                                                          1-800-SAV-LOAD

PRDG Power	Rod	
 with end guides for Heavy 
 Duty Bars

R091 Heavy Duty Hydraulic 
	 System 

	 *may	be	covered	under	warranty	
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PI Pickup	Hydraulic	System
    
	 *may	be	covered	under	warranty	

PRDP Power	Rod	Assembly
    
 for Pickup / Light Duty Bars

R121 Power	Tube	+	Power	Rod	
    
 with End Guides & Fixed foot    
 for Heavy Duty Bar

R111R Power	Tube	+	Power	Rod
    
 with End Guides & reinforced 
 Articulating foot

R160 Save-A-Pallet 
    
 with articulating foot for 2 piece 
	 Heavy		Duty	Bars	models			 	
	 ACS32-2	+	ACS30-2

R150 Save-A-Pallet
    
 with fixed foot for 2 piece 
	 Heavy	Duty	Bars	models		 	 	
	 ACS32-2	+	ACS30-2

080-PRDP Power Rod Assembly
for SL-10 Load Bars

www.saveaload.com                                                          1-800-SAV-LOAD

PRDG Power	Rod	
 with end guides for Heavy 
 Duty Bars

R091 Heavy Duty Hydraulic 
	 System 

	 *may	be	covered	under	warranty	
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PI Pickup	Hydraulic	System
    
	 *may	be	covered	under	warranty	

PRDP Power	Rod	Assembly
    
 for Pickup / Light Duty Bars

R121 Power	Tube	+	Power	Rod	
    
 with End Guides & Fixed foot    
 for Heavy Duty Bar

R111R Power	Tube	+	Power	Rod
    
 with End Guides & reinforced 
 Articulating foot

R160 Save-A-Pallet 
    
 with articulating foot for 2 piece 
	 Heavy		Duty	Bars	models			 	
	 ACS32-2	+	ACS30-2

R150 Save-A-Pallet
    
 with fixed foot for 2 piece 
	 Heavy	Duty	Bars	models		 	 	
	 ACS32-2	+	ACS30-2

080-PI SL-10 Hydraulic System
*may be covered under warranty

www.saveaload.com                                                          1-800-SAV-LOAD

PRDG Power	Rod	
 with end guides for Heavy 
 Duty Bars

R091 Heavy Duty Hydraulic 
	 System 

	 *may	be	covered	under	warranty	
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PI Pickup	Hydraulic	System
    
	 *may	be	covered	under	warranty	

PRDP Power	Rod	Assembly
    
 for Pickup / Light Duty Bars

R121 Power	Tube	+	Power	Rod	
    
 with End Guides & Fixed foot    
 for Heavy Duty Bar

R111R Power	Tube	+	Power	Rod
    
 with End Guides & reinforced 
 Articulating foot

R160 Save-A-Pallet 
    
 with articulating foot for 2 piece 
	 Heavy		Duty	Bars	models			 	
	 ACS32-2	+	ACS30-2

R150 Save-A-Pallet
    
 with fixed foot for 2 piece 
	 Heavy	Duty	Bars	models		 	 	
	 ACS32-2	+	ACS30-2
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080-R091 Heavy Duty Hydraulic System
*may be covered under warranty

www.saveaload.com                                                          1-800-SAV-LOAD

PRDG Power	Rod	
 with end guides for Heavy 
 Duty Bars

R091 Heavy Duty Hydraulic 
	 System 

	 *may	be	covered	under	warranty	
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PI Pickup	Hydraulic	System
    
	 *may	be	covered	under	warranty	

PRDP Power	Rod	Assembly
    
 for Pickup / Light Duty Bars

R121 Power	Tube	+	Power	Rod	
    
 with End Guides & Fixed foot    
 for Heavy Duty Bar

R111R Power	Tube	+	Power	Rod
    
 with End Guides & reinforced 
 Articulating foot

R160 Save-A-Pallet 
    
 with articulating foot for 2 piece 
	 Heavy		Duty	Bars	models			 	
	 ACS32-2	+	ACS30-2

R150 Save-A-Pallet
    
 with fixed foot for 2 piece 
	 Heavy	Duty	Bars	models		 	 	
	 ACS32-2	+	ACS30-2

080-R087R Hoop Elbow
Replacement Kit with aluminum rivets (kit includes
(1) corner piece + (2) drive rivets + drill bit)

www.saveaload.com                                                          1-800-SAV-LOAD
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R087R Hoop Elbow 
	 	 Replacement	Kit
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	(kit	includes 
	 (1)	HP22	+	(2)		 	
	 HP530	+	drill	bit)

R088R Hoop	Tee	
	 	 Replacement	Kit 
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets
	 (kit	includes	
	 (1)	HP23	+	(2)		 	 	 	
	 HP530	+	drill	bit)

R085R Hoop	Conversion	Kit
    
 with	aluminum	rivets	to	convert	HP11-CR		
	 to	HP11-DR	by	adding	(2)	cross	members.	 	
	 (kit	includes	(2)	HP21	+	
	 (4)	HP22	+	
	 (8)	HP530	+
	 drill	bit) 

RHP20 Hoop	Side	Member	
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	
	 replacement	for	HP11-CR	&	
	 HP11-DR	(kit	includes	(1)	HP20
		 +	(5)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R080 Hoop	Hardware	Kit
    
 for fastening hoops to all Save-A-Load  
	 Heavy	Duty	Bars.	This	is	included	with	
 purchase of   
	 HP11-CR	and	
	 HP11-DR	
 hoops.

RHP21 Hoop	Cross	Member
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	
	 replacement	for	HP11-CR	&	
	 HP11-DR	(kit	includes	(1)	HP21
		 +	(5)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R081 Hoop	Hardware	Kit
    
 for	fastening	HP10-AR	to	item	ACS10-PUA		
	 and	ACS10-PUM	(included	with	the	
 purchase of 
	 the	hoop.)

R086R Hoop	Cross	Member	
    
 with	aluminum	rivets	for	
	 repairing	HP11-CR	or	HP11-DR.		 	
	 (kit	includes	(1)	HP21	+	(2)	HP22	+		
	 (4)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R089R		Replacement	
	 	 Aluminum	Rivets	
    
 for hoops - 50 rivets 
	 +1	drill	bit

Drill Socket 5/16" Drill Socket
    
 for installing self-drilling screw   
 in center bracket of hoop

080-R080 Hoop Hardware Kit for fastening hoops to 
all SL-30 & SL-20 load bars. This is included with
purchase of 080-HP11-CR and 080-HP11-DR hoops.

www.saveaload.com                                                          1-800-SAV-LOAD
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R087R Hoop Elbow 
	 	 Replacement	Kit
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	(kit	includes 
	 (1)	HP22	+	(2)		 	
	 HP530	+	drill	bit)

R088R Hoop	Tee	
	 	 Replacement	Kit 
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets
	 (kit	includes	
	 (1)	HP23	+	(2)		 	 	 	
	 HP530	+	drill	bit)

R085R Hoop	Conversion	Kit
    
 with	aluminum	rivets	to	convert	HP11-CR		
	 to	HP11-DR	by	adding	(2)	cross	members.	 	
	 (kit	includes	(2)	HP21	+	
	 (4)	HP22	+	
	 (8)	HP530	+
	 drill	bit) 

RHP20 Hoop	Side	Member	
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	
	 replacement	for	HP11-CR	&	
	 HP11-DR	(kit	includes	(1)	HP20
		 +	(5)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R080 Hoop	Hardware	Kit
    
 for fastening hoops to all Save-A-Load  
	 Heavy	Duty	Bars.	This	is	included	with	
 purchase of   
	 HP11-CR	and	
	 HP11-DR	
 hoops.

RHP21 Hoop	Cross	Member
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	
	 replacement	for	HP11-CR	&	
	 HP11-DR	(kit	includes	(1)	HP21
		 +	(5)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R081 Hoop	Hardware	Kit
    
 for	fastening	HP10-AR	to	item	ACS10-PUA		
	 and	ACS10-PUM	(included	with	the	
 purchase of 
	 the	hoop.)

R086R Hoop	Cross	Member	
    
 with	aluminum	rivets	for	
	 repairing	HP11-CR	or	HP11-DR.		 	
	 (kit	includes	(1)	HP21	+	(2)	HP22	+		
	 (4)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R089R		Replacement	
	 	 Aluminum	Rivets	
    
 for hoops - 50 rivets 
	 +1	drill	bit

Drill Socket 5/16" Drill Socket
    
 for installing self-drilling screw   
 in center bracket of hoop

080-R088R Hoop Tee Replacement Kit
with aluminum rivets (kit includes (1) 
T-piece + (2) drive rivets + drill bit)

www.saveaload.com                                                          1-800-SAV-LOAD
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R087R Hoop Elbow 
	 	 Replacement	Kit
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	(kit	includes 
	 (1)	HP22	+	(2)		 	
	 HP530	+	drill	bit)

R088R Hoop	Tee	
	 	 Replacement	Kit 
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets
	 (kit	includes	
	 (1)	HP23	+	(2)		 	 	 	
	 HP530	+	drill	bit)

R085R Hoop	Conversion	Kit
    
 with	aluminum	rivets	to	convert	HP11-CR		
	 to	HP11-DR	by	adding	(2)	cross	members.	 	
	 (kit	includes	(2)	HP21	+	
	 (4)	HP22	+	
	 (8)	HP530	+
	 drill	bit) 

RHP20 Hoop	Side	Member	
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	
	 replacement	for	HP11-CR	&	
	 HP11-DR	(kit	includes	(1)	HP20
		 +	(5)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R080 Hoop	Hardware	Kit
    
 for fastening hoops to all Save-A-Load  
	 Heavy	Duty	Bars.	This	is	included	with	
 purchase of   
	 HP11-CR	and	
	 HP11-DR	
 hoops.

RHP21 Hoop	Cross	Member
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	
	 replacement	for	HP11-CR	&	
	 HP11-DR	(kit	includes	(1)	HP21
		 +	(5)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R081 Hoop	Hardware	Kit
    
 for	fastening	HP10-AR	to	item	ACS10-PUA		
	 and	ACS10-PUM	(included	with	the	
 purchase of 
	 the	hoop.)

R086R Hoop	Cross	Member	
    
 with	aluminum	rivets	for	
	 repairing	HP11-CR	or	HP11-DR.		 	
	 (kit	includes	(1)	HP21	+	(2)	HP22	+		
	 (4)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R089R		Replacement	
	 	 Aluminum	Rivets	
    
 for hoops - 50 rivets 
	 +1	drill	bit

Drill Socket 5/16" Drill Socket
    
 for installing self-drilling screw   
 in center bracket of hoop

080-R081 Hoop Hardware Kit for fastening 
080-HP10-AR to item SL-10 load bars (included 
with the purchase of the hoop.)

080-R089R Replacement Aluminum Rivets
for hoops - 50 rivets + 1 drill bit

www.saveaload.com                                                          1-800-SAV-LOAD
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R087R Hoop Elbow 
	 	 Replacement	Kit
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	(kit	includes 
	 (1)	HP22	+	(2)		 	
	 HP530	+	drill	bit)

R088R Hoop	Tee	
	 	 Replacement	Kit 
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets
	 (kit	includes	
	 (1)	HP23	+	(2)		 	 	 	
	 HP530	+	drill	bit)

R085R Hoop	Conversion	Kit
    
 with	aluminum	rivets	to	convert	HP11-CR		
	 to	HP11-DR	by	adding	(2)	cross	members.	 	
	 (kit	includes	(2)	HP21	+	
	 (4)	HP22	+	
	 (8)	HP530	+
	 drill	bit) 

RHP20 Hoop	Side	Member	
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	
	 replacement	for	HP11-CR	&	
	 HP11-DR	(kit	includes	(1)	HP20
		 +	(5)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R080 Hoop	Hardware	Kit
    
 for fastening hoops to all Save-A-Load  
	 Heavy	Duty	Bars.	This	is	included	with	
 purchase of   
	 HP11-CR	and	
	 HP11-DR	
 hoops.

RHP21 Hoop	Cross	Member
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	
	 replacement	for	HP11-CR	&	
	 HP11-DR	(kit	includes	(1)	HP21
		 +	(5)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R081 Hoop	Hardware	Kit
    
 for	fastening	HP10-AR	to	item	ACS10-PUA		
	 and	ACS10-PUM	(included	with	the	
 purchase of 
	 the	hoop.)

R086R Hoop	Cross	Member	
    
 with	aluminum	rivets	for	
	 repairing	HP11-CR	or	HP11-DR.		 	
	 (kit	includes	(1)	HP21	+	(2)	HP22	+		
	 (4)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R089R		Replacement	
	 	 Aluminum	Rivets	
    
 for hoops - 50 rivets 
	 +1	drill	bit

Drill Socket 5/16" Drill Socket
    
 for installing self-drilling screw   
 in center bracket of hoop

080-R085R Hoop Conversion Kit
with aluminum rivets to convert 080-HP11-CR to 
080-HP11-DR by adding (2) cross members. 
(kit includes (2) cross members + (4) corner 
pieces + (8) drive rivets + drill bit)

www.saveaload.com                                                          1-800-SAV-LOAD
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R087R Hoop Elbow 
	 	 Replacement	Kit
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	(kit	includes 
	 (1)	HP22	+	(2)		 	
	 HP530	+	drill	bit)

R088R Hoop	Tee	
	 	 Replacement	Kit 
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets
	 (kit	includes	
	 (1)	HP23	+	(2)		 	 	 	
	 HP530	+	drill	bit)

R085R Hoop	Conversion	Kit
    
 with	aluminum	rivets	to	convert	HP11-CR		
	 to	HP11-DR	by	adding	(2)	cross	members.	 	
	 (kit	includes	(2)	HP21	+	
	 (4)	HP22	+	
	 (8)	HP530	+
	 drill	bit) 

RHP20 Hoop	Side	Member	
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	
	 replacement	for	HP11-CR	&	
	 HP11-DR	(kit	includes	(1)	HP20
		 +	(5)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R080 Hoop	Hardware	Kit
    
 for fastening hoops to all Save-A-Load  
	 Heavy	Duty	Bars.	This	is	included	with	
 purchase of   
	 HP11-CR	and	
	 HP11-DR	
 hoops.

RHP21 Hoop	Cross	Member
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	
	 replacement	for	HP11-CR	&	
	 HP11-DR	(kit	includes	(1)	HP21
		 +	(5)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R081 Hoop	Hardware	Kit
    
 for	fastening	HP10-AR	to	item	ACS10-PUA		
	 and	ACS10-PUM	(included	with	the	
 purchase of 
	 the	hoop.)

R086R Hoop	Cross	Member	
    
 with	aluminum	rivets	for	
	 repairing	HP11-CR	or	HP11-DR.		 	
	 (kit	includes	(1)	HP21	+	(2)	HP22	+		
	 (4)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R089R		Replacement	
	 	 Aluminum	Rivets	
    
 for hoops - 50 rivets 
	 +1	drill	bit

Drill Socket 5/16" Drill Socket
    
 for installing self-drilling screw   
 in center bracket of hoop

080-RHP20 Hoop Side Member with aluminum rivets 
replacement for 080-HP11-CR and 080-HP11-DR (kit 
includes (1) side member + (5) drive rivets + drill bit)

www.saveaload.com                                                          1-800-SAV-LOAD
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R087R Hoop Elbow 
	 	 Replacement	Kit
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	(kit	includes 
	 (1)	HP22	+	(2)		 	
	 HP530	+	drill	bit)

R088R Hoop	Tee	
	 	 Replacement	Kit 
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets
	 (kit	includes	
	 (1)	HP23	+	(2)		 	 	 	
	 HP530	+	drill	bit)

R085R Hoop	Conversion	Kit
    
 with	aluminum	rivets	to	convert	HP11-CR		
	 to	HP11-DR	by	adding	(2)	cross	members.	 	
	 (kit	includes	(2)	HP21	+	
	 (4)	HP22	+	
	 (8)	HP530	+
	 drill	bit) 

RHP20 Hoop	Side	Member	
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	
	 replacement	for	HP11-CR	&	
	 HP11-DR	(kit	includes	(1)	HP20
		 +	(5)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R080 Hoop	Hardware	Kit
    
 for fastening hoops to all Save-A-Load  
	 Heavy	Duty	Bars.	This	is	included	with	
 purchase of   
	 HP11-CR	and	
	 HP11-DR	
 hoops.

RHP21 Hoop	Cross	Member
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	
	 replacement	for	HP11-CR	&	
	 HP11-DR	(kit	includes	(1)	HP21
		 +	(5)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R081 Hoop	Hardware	Kit
    
 for	fastening	HP10-AR	to	item	ACS10-PUA		
	 and	ACS10-PUM	(included	with	the	
 purchase of 
	 the	hoop.)

R086R Hoop	Cross	Member	
    
 with	aluminum	rivets	for	
	 repairing	HP11-CR	or	HP11-DR.		 	
	 (kit	includes	(1)	HP21	+	(2)	HP22	+		
	 (4)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R089R		Replacement	
	 	 Aluminum	Rivets	
    
 for hoops - 50 rivets 
	 +1	drill	bit

Drill Socket 5/16" Drill Socket
    
 for installing self-drilling screw   
 in center bracket of hoop

080-R086R Hoop Cross Member with aluminum 
rivets for repairing 080-HP11-CR or 080-HP11-DR.
(kit includes (1) cross member + (2) corner 
pieces + (4) drive rivets + drill bit)
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R087R Hoop Elbow 
	 	 Replacement	Kit
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	(kit	includes 
	 (1)	HP22	+	(2)		 	
	 HP530	+	drill	bit)

R088R Hoop	Tee	
	 	 Replacement	Kit 
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets
	 (kit	includes	
	 (1)	HP23	+	(2)		 	 	 	
	 HP530	+	drill	bit)

R085R Hoop	Conversion	Kit
    
 with	aluminum	rivets	to	convert	HP11-CR		
	 to	HP11-DR	by	adding	(2)	cross	members.	 	
	 (kit	includes	(2)	HP21	+	
	 (4)	HP22	+	
	 (8)	HP530	+
	 drill	bit) 

RHP20 Hoop	Side	Member	
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	
	 replacement	for	HP11-CR	&	
	 HP11-DR	(kit	includes	(1)	HP20
		 +	(5)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R080 Hoop	Hardware	Kit
    
 for fastening hoops to all Save-A-Load  
	 Heavy	Duty	Bars.	This	is	included	with	
 purchase of   
	 HP11-CR	and	
	 HP11-DR	
 hoops.

RHP21 Hoop	Cross	Member
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	
	 replacement	for	HP11-CR	&	
	 HP11-DR	(kit	includes	(1)	HP21
		 +	(5)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R081 Hoop	Hardware	Kit
    
 for	fastening	HP10-AR	to	item	ACS10-PUA		
	 and	ACS10-PUM	(included	with	the	
 purchase of 
	 the	hoop.)

R086R Hoop	Cross	Member	
    
 with	aluminum	rivets	for	
	 repairing	HP11-CR	or	HP11-DR.		 	
	 (kit	includes	(1)	HP21	+	(2)	HP22	+		
	 (4)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R089R		Replacement	
	 	 Aluminum	Rivets	
    
 for hoops - 50 rivets 
	 +1	drill	bit

Drill Socket 5/16" Drill Socket
    
 for installing self-drilling screw   
 in center bracket of hoop

080-RHP21 Hoop Cross Member
with aluminum rivets replacement for 080-HP11-CR and
080-HP11-DR (kit includes (1) cross 
member + (5) drive rivets + drill bit)
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R087R Hoop Elbow 
	 	 Replacement	Kit
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	(kit	includes 
	 (1)	HP22	+	(2)		 	
	 HP530	+	drill	bit)

R088R Hoop	Tee	
	 	 Replacement	Kit 
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets
	 (kit	includes	
	 (1)	HP23	+	(2)		 	 	 	
	 HP530	+	drill	bit)

R085R Hoop	Conversion	Kit
    
 with	aluminum	rivets	to	convert	HP11-CR		
	 to	HP11-DR	by	adding	(2)	cross	members.	 	
	 (kit	includes	(2)	HP21	+	
	 (4)	HP22	+	
	 (8)	HP530	+
	 drill	bit) 

RHP20 Hoop	Side	Member	
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	
	 replacement	for	HP11-CR	&	
	 HP11-DR	(kit	includes	(1)	HP20
		 +	(5)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R080 Hoop	Hardware	Kit
    
 for fastening hoops to all Save-A-Load  
	 Heavy	Duty	Bars.	This	is	included	with	
 purchase of   
	 HP11-CR	and	
	 HP11-DR	
 hoops.

RHP21 Hoop	Cross	Member
    
	 with	aluminum	rivets	
	 replacement	for	HP11-CR	&	
	 HP11-DR	(kit	includes	(1)	HP21
		 +	(5)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R081 Hoop	Hardware	Kit
    
 for	fastening	HP10-AR	to	item	ACS10-PUA		
	 and	ACS10-PUM	(included	with	the	
 purchase of 
	 the	hoop.)

R086R Hoop	Cross	Member	
    
 with	aluminum	rivets	for	
	 repairing	HP11-CR	or	HP11-DR.		 	
	 (kit	includes	(1)	HP21	+	(2)	HP22	+		
	 (4)	HP530	+	drill	bit)

R089R		Replacement	
	 	 Aluminum	Rivets	
    
 for hoops - 50 rivets 
	 +1	drill	bit

Drill Socket 5/16" Drill Socket
    
 for installing self-drilling screw   
 in center bracket of hoop
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Cross Reference
SAVE-A-LOAD PART NO TO SAVE-A-LOAD BY FLEET ENGINEERS PART NO

A
P

P
EN

D
IX

Save-A-Load 
Model/Part No

Save-A-Load  by  
Fleet Engineers  
Model No Page No.

604 080-604 20

6516 080-6516 20

A091 080-A091 19

A107 080-A107 19

A151 080-A151 19

ACS10-NS SL11-047/075-AN1 13

ACS10-NSR SL11-047/075-AN1 13

ACS10-PU SL13-047/075-AN0 13

ACS10-PUA SL11-047/075-AN0 13

ACS30-IQR SL31-084/114-BK0 7

ACS30-NSR SL31-084/114-SD1 7

ACS30-SIQR SL33-084/114-BK0 8

ACS30-SR SL33-084/114-SD0 8

ACS30-SVL SL21-069/096-SD0 11

ACS30-SVS SL21-069/084-SD0 11

ACS30-VR SL34-084/114-SD0 8

ACS30-ZR SL31-084/114-SD0 7

ACS32-ER SL36-084/114-SD0 9

ACS32-ESVL SL26-069/096-SD0 11

ACS32-ESVS SL26-069/084-SD0 11

ACS32-FR SL37-084/114-SD0 9

ACS32-FSVL SL27-069/096-SD0 11

ACS32-FSVS SL27-069/084-SD0 11

ACS32-IQR SL32-084/114-BK0 8

ACS32-VR SL35-084/114-SD0 8

ACS32-ZR SL32-084/114-SD0 7

ACS50-D 080-ACS50-D 16

Save-A-Load 
Model/Part No

Save-A-Load  by  
Fleet Engineers  
Model No Page No.

ACS40-D 080-ACS40-D 16

ATR-20 080-ATR-20 18

ATR-30 080-ATR-30 18

BC-10 080-BC-10 12

BH-32 080-BH-32 17

H113 080-H113 19

HP10-AR 080-HP10-AR 12, 15

HP10-AR NS 080-HP10-AR NS 15

HP10-UAR NS 080-HP10-UAR NS 15

HP11-ASV 080-HP11-ASV 10, 15

HP11-CR 080-HP11-CR 6, 15

HP11-CR NS 080-HP11-CR NS 15

HP11-DR 080-HP11-DR 6, 15

HP11-DR NS 080-HP11-DR NS 15

LS-10 080-LS-10 6, 10

LS-10P 080-LS-10P 12

PI 080-PI 20

PRDP 080-PRDP 20

R010 080-R010 19

R035 080-R035 19

R036 080-R036 19

R045R 080-R045R 20

R055 080-R055 20

R060R 080-R060R 19

R070 080-R070 19

R080 080-R080 21

R081 080-R081 21
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If you have a Save-A-Load bar prior to June 2016, please use this cross reference guide to assist you in matching up 
with our new model and part number system. Specific part numbers can be identified by referencing the product on 
page numbers shown.
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Cross Reference
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Save-A-Load 
Model/Part No

Save-A-Load  by  
Fleet Engineers  
Model No Page No.

R085R 080-R085R 21

R086R 080-R086R 21

R087R 080-R087R 21

R088R 080-R088R 21

R089R 080-R089R 21

R091 080-R091 21

R111R 080-R111R 20

R121 080-R121 20

R131 080-R131 19

R150 080-R150 20

R160 080-R160 20

RHP20 080-RHP20 21

RHP21 080-RHP21 21

If you have a Save-A-Load bar prior to June 2016, please use this cross reference guide to assist you in matching up 
with our new model and part number system. Specific part numbers can be identified by referencing the product on 
page numbers shown.
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FLEETENGINEERS.COM
1800 EAST KEATING AVENUE  
MUSKEGON, MI 49442  
PH:  231-777-2537  •  T:  800-333-7890  
F:  231-773-5500 (24 HOURS)

You Can 
Expect More.
For over 50 years, Fleet Engineers has built a solid reputation 

for producing quality truck and trailer products. As we 

continue to grow, our commitment to providing superior 

systems solutions and parts to our customers is growing with 

us. Our team of industry-best professionals is focused on 

continually expanding and improving our product lines, 

technology and capabilities to serve the trucking industry 

and to do our part in keeping your trucks on the road. 

With manufacturing and warehousing facilities stretching 

across North America, Fleet Engineers is your single-source 

partner for aerodynamic solutions, door systems, spray 

control and truck and trailer parts and accessories. Our 

highly trained sales and customer service teams provide 

the best, most reliable experience in the industry. 
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